
TENDER NO. ITEM/ NATURE OF WORK MODE OF 

TENDER 

ENQUIRY

DATE OF PUBLICATION OF 

NIT

TYPE OF BIDDING 

(SINGLE /TWO BID 

SYSTEM)

LAST DATE OF RECEIPT 

OF TENDER

NO.OF 

TNDRS 

RECD.

NOS. AND NAMES OF PARTIES QUALIFIED AFTER 

TECHNO-COMMERCIAL EVALUATION

NOS. AND NAMES OF 

PARTIES NOT QUALIFIED 

AFTER TECHNO-

COMMERCIAL EVALUATION

WHETHER CONTRACT 

AWARDED TO LOWEST 

TENDERER / EVALUATED 

L1

CONTRACT NO. CONTRACT DATE NAME OF CONTRACTOR VALUE OF CONTRACT 

(RS. LAKHS)

SCHEDULE DATE OF COMPLETION REASON FOR SINGLE TENDER

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

x77/21/6131/RRC SUPPLY OF SPARE 

INSTRUMENTS OF HYDRAULIC 

POWER PACK OF CONVEYORS

OPEN 29 March 2022 TWO 2 1.ATPRO SYSTEMS AND CONTROLS 

PRIVATE LIMIT(50167)                                                                          

2. MAHA HYDRAULICS PVT LTD-

KANCHEEPURAM(50318)

NIL YES 77/22/0055/RRC 17 September 2022 MAHA HYDRAULICS PVT LTD 132082.35 12 November 2022

77/22/6001/BPA DG SET AND ACCESSORIES OPEN 01 April 2022 TWO 02 May 2022 3 1.JAKSON LIMITED-DAMAN(3487)                                  

2.SUPERNOVA ENGINEERS LTD-

AHMEDABAD(5738)         3. G D 

ANKLESARIA&CO-RATLAM(5950)

NIL YES 77/22/0052/BPA 10 September 2022 SUPERNOVA ENGINEERS LTD 46766051.29 08 December 2023

77/22/6012/RAJ SUPPLY OF STRUCTURAL 

STEEL-III

OPEN 02 May 2022 TWO 5 1.RIDHI  SIDDHI  STEEL CORPORATION-

MUMBAI(4344) 2.SATYA AGENCIES & 

INDUSTRIES-KOLKATA(50263)                      3. 

SITARAM GANESHMALL-KOLKATA(50277)                                            

4.RAUNAQ STEELS TRADING PRIVATE 

LIMITED-BE(50278)                                                                                              

5. PINAX STEEL INDUSTRIES PVT LTD.,-

PATNA(6926)

NIL YES 77/22/0057/RAJ 21 September 2022 PINAX STEEL INDUSTRIES PVT LTD., 12038855.92 21 November 2022

77/22/6016/TSK SUPPLY OF HYDRAULIC 

SPARES (LOT-1) OF WAGON 

TIPPLER/SAC-2

SINGLE 11 May 2022 SINGLE 1 BHAWANI AND COMPANY-RAIPUR(50309) NIL YES 77/22/0049/TSK 02 September 2022 BHAWANI AND COMPANY 1419991 06 January 2023

77/22/6027/VVN DIVERTOR GATES WITHOUT 

ACTUATORS

OPEN 17 May 2022 TWO 01 July 2022 4 1.MERIT SYSTEMS PVT LTD.,-

BANGALORE(3742)                   2. PRECISION 

PROCESSING EQUIPMENT CO.-CALCU(3845)                                                                         

3.HMTC ENGINEERING COMPANY KOLKATA 

PVT LTD(50297)                                                                          

4.DECCAN MECHANICAL AND CHEMICAL 

INDUSTRIE(5736)

NIL YES 77/22/0042/VVN 01 September 2022 HMTC ENGINEERING COMPANY KOLKATA PVT 

LTD

6478500 20 November 2022

77/22/6043/BPA GEAR BOX FOR TRIPPER SINGLE 01 June 2022 SINGLE 1 NEW ALLENBERRY WORKS,-

BANGALORE(3770)

NIL YES 77/22/0033/BPA 22 September 2022 NEW ALLENBERRY WORKS, 1920000 25 August 2022

77/22/6045/BPA AC THRUSTER BRAKE SINGLE 03 June 2022 Single 1 ELEKTROMAG METHODS-MUMBAI(50333) NIL YES 77/22/0061/BPA 30 September 2022 ELEKTROMAG METHODS 336720 22 December 2022 Urgency of Requirement

77/22/6048/DSP TRAVELLING TRIPPER 

STRUCTURE

SINGLE 07 June 2022 Single 17 June 2022 1 HMTC ENGINEERING COMPANY KOLKATA 

PVT LTD(50297)

NIL YES 77/22/0054/DSP 16 September 2022 HMTC ENGINEERING COMPANY KOLKATA PVT 

LTD

9964400 10 January 2022 Urgency of Requirement

77/22/6052/VVN TECHNOLOGICAL 

STRUCTURES

OPEN 13 June 2022 TWO 2 1.ROLLWELL CONVEYOR PRIVATE LIMITED-

HINDUP(7119)                                                  

2.UTKAL INNOVATIVES-JHARSUGUDA(7977)

NIL YES 77/22/0050/VVN 12 September 2022 UTKAL INNOVATIVES 13605200.08 05 December 2022

77/22/6065/PKD SUPPLY OF AIR-DRYING UNIT 

FOR TAC

SINGLE 09 July 2022 SINGLE 1 MELLCON ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED.,-

GP N(3965)

NIL YES 77/22/0046/PKD 01 September 2022 MELLCON ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED., 4980000 29 January 2023

77/22/6077/PKD SUPPLY OF SEAL KIT FOR  

HYDRAULICS DRIVE OF SCR

SINGLE 03 August 2022 SINGLE 1 ARVEE HYDRO CONTROLS-

SECUNDERABAD(50332)

NIL YES 77/22/0058/PKD 28 September 2022 ARVEE HYDRO CONTROLS 399175 25 February 2023

77/22/6079/NIL STRUCTURAL STEEL LOT-1 OPEN 09 August 2022 TWO 2 1.STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD-

BANGALORE(3869)                                        

2.MAHALAXMI TRADING CORPORATION-

NAGPUR(50306)

NIL YES 77/22/0053/NIL 15 September 2022 STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD 35913638.98 09 November 2022

88/22/7008/NIL ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION 

RENEWAL/REINSTATEMENT 

OF STAAD SOFTWARE 

PRODUCTS FOR ISG (UPTO 

31.03.2024) AS PER RATE 

CONTRACT

RC 05 September 2022 TWO 20 September 2022 1 BENTLEY SYSTEMS INDIA  PVT LTD-NEW 

DELHI(6147)

NIL NA 88/22/0021/NIL 07 September 2022 BENTLEY SYSTEMS INDIA  PVT LTD 1443328.8 31 March 2024

88/22/6014/BPA ERECTION & COMMISSIONING 

WORKS FOR REVERSIBLE 

STACKER CUM RECLAIMER 

PACKAGE-WO 

REGULARISATION

OPEN 07 September 2022 TWO 0 PROMAC ENGG.INDUSTRIES LTD.-

BANGALORE(3841)

NIL YES 88/22/0022/BPA 09 September 2022 PROMAC ENGG.INDUSTRIES LTD. 27662250 15 April 2023

88/22/6015/VVN ERECTION AND 

COMMISSIONING OF LIGHTING 

WORKS AT FA SILO AREA

OPEN 15 September 2022 TWO 30 September 2022 0 (11082) NIL YES 88/22/0024/VVN 23 September 2022 SAHOO ENTERPRISES 710950 04 November 2022

BHEL : ISG                

Details of  tenders  during month of September 2022


